
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. Bid Express Registered (Y or N) EMAIL
1 Sergio Verdesco EAS Carpenters 732-754-0838 n sverdesco@eascarpenters.oerg
2 Lou Renton Wallace Bros 732-295-9340 Y lrenton@wallacegc.com
3 Nick ScozzRI Scozzari Builders 609-989-1221 yes nscozzari@scozzari.com
4 Markos Parlamas G+p Parlamas INC 732-778-9215 yes mgparlamas@gmail.com
5 frank braun T.N. WARD Company 609-457-7732 yes jdevecchio@tnward.com
6 keith stedronsky central jersey wrecking 732.940.1923 yes estimating @centraljerseywrecking.com
7 ray mladenovic two brothers contracting inc 973-956-8700 yes RAY@TBCDEMO,COM
8 Prit Goyani Imperial Construction & Electric Inc 908-258-0700 Yes estimating@imperialcm.com
9 Philip Lyons Kappa Construction 908-482-4778 yes ellenk@kappaconcorp.com

10 angelo viola grove contracting (973) 571-1041 yes julie@grovecont.com
11 Brandon Carnevali Epic Management Inc. (732) 752-6100 yes nassenov@epicbuilds.com
12 Robby Shah PNK Associates (201) 207-3749 Yes robbyrshah@gmail.com
13 Robert Samson Samson Concrete & Masonry, LLC 908-339-85500 Yes Samsonconcrete@gmail.com
14 nick zalutko k and d contractors (908) 709-1268 yes kndcontractors@aol.com
15 Tyler Sharesky Central Salvage Company (484) 714-6080 n tsharesky@centralsalvageco.com
16 Alex Martin Geppert Bros., inc 215-822-7900 Yes amartin@geppertbros.com
17 Garrett Keers-Flood West End-KB, LLC 732-389-3355 yes estimating@kellydevelopers.com
18 josh levy levy construction 856-547-0707 y josh@levyconstruction.com
19 tyler Zsenak Zsenak Electric (609) 586-5567 Y t.zsenak@zsenakelectric.com
20 steve bird QPI Electrical 215-949-1592 Y steve@qpi-electrical.com
21 Robert Beerhalter IBEW Local 269 609-306-4634 n rbeerhalter@ibew269.com
22 Anthony DeSapio III DeSapio Construction Inc 908-996-3888 Y bids@desapioconstruction.com
23 Frank Bortone Gemstar Construction 718-442-8200 Y fbortone@gemstarcorp.com
24 Brendan Williams JH Williams Enterprises, Inc. 856-793-7114 Y bw@jhwilliamsinc.com
25 Brendan Sloves Ranco Construction 609-801-1808 Y ranco@rancoconstruction.com
26 chris baldwin nacom companies inc 856-402-2005 y chrisb@nacomco.com
27 Matt Kelly Plymouth Environmental 610-239-9920 y mkelly@plyenv.com
28 Jason LaManna LaManna Electric, Inc. 609-259-6282 y Jason@lamannaelectric.com
29 Melissa Welsh Connor Construction LLC 610-713-1289 Y mwelsh@connorconstructionllc.com
30 Kirk Sherry NJDMA CFMO-CMB NA NA NA

31 Theodore Loizos MTB LLC 732-774-1806 Y office.mtbllc@gmail.com
32
33
34
35
36

PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Administration Building - General Purpose Alteration

PROJECT NO: LV112
DATE: Thursday, 22 Jan 2026 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME Picture


